

C.S. No.: 696/16

15.07.2017

Present:- Plaintiff in person with Sh. Sudhir Mediratta Ld. Counsel
for the plaintiff

Ms. Neha, Ld. Counsel for the defendant

The case was listed for admission denial and framing of issues,
however, the defendant is not available for admission denial of
documents. He is directed to appear in person on the next date.

Put up for the same purpose on 24.07.2017.

(Sanjay Sharma-1)
ADJ-2, East, Karkardooma Court,
Delhi/15.07.2017