

CS No.696/16

Nikki v/s Prashant Kumar Sabharwal & Ors.

07.08.2019

Present :- Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith plaintiff in person.

Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Defendant no.2 is present in person.

I have broached upon the aspect of settlement.

Parties seek time to consider. As such put up for further proceedings on 28.08.2019.

(Sumit Dass)
ADJ – 02 : East/KKD
07.08.2019