

CS. No.696/16
Nikki v. Prashant Kr. Sabharwal Ors.

16.03.2020

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Proxy counsel Sh. Lalit Yadav on behalf of all the defendants.

At joint request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for PE on 08.04.2020.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts-16.03.2020