

19 CS 696/16

NIKKI Vs. PRASHANT KUMAR SABHARWAL

21.11.2023

Present : None on call at 12.20pm.

Once again, parties are directed to submit written arguments with copies to other side in advance and against receipt with the Reader of the Court at least 15 days before the NDOH.

Put up on **15.02.2024** for final arguments in the matter.

(Sanatan Prasad)

Additional District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/21.11.2023